Amateur Masters

Langenlois, 6. 4. 2019

3 - Zeit/Time  14:15:43
pot. TABULKA PRUJEZDU DammDate 080415
Seite/Page 1

1.Lauf PRO

1 428|29 |205|23 |93 | 2 | 3 |307|43 |551|215| 27 | 72 |511|124| 35 |867 |500|212(133|127| 30 | 36 |969|100
2 428|29 |205|23 | 3 |93 | 2 |307|215| 43 |551| 72 | 27 |511| 35 |124 867 |133|212|500|127 | 30 |969 | 36 |100
3 428|29 |205|23 | 3 |93 | 2 |215|307| 43 |551| 72 | 35 |511 |133 27 |124|867 212|127 500|969 | 30 | 36 |100|
4 428|29 |205| 3 | 23|93 | 2 |43 |551| 72 | 35 |307 |133 511 | 27 |867|124|212|969 |127 |500| 30 | 36 |100|

5 428|29 |205| 3 |23 |93 |43 |551| 2 |72 | 35 |307|133|511 867 | 27 |124|969|212|127| 30 |500| 36 |100

6 428|29 |205| 3 |23 |93 |43 |551|72 |35 | 2 |133|307|511 867 124|969 |127| 27 |212| 30 |500| 36 | 100

7 428|29 |205| 3 |23 |93 |551| 72 | 35 | 43 |133]307| 2 |867 969|124 |511|127|212| 27 | 30 |500| 36 |100|

8 428|29 |205| 3 | 23|93 |72 |551| 35 |133| 43 |307| 2 |127|867|969|511|124|212| 27 | 30 | 36 |500|100 |

9 42829 |205| 3 |23 |93 |72 |35 |551|133| 43 |307| 2 |127|969 |511 |867 |124|212| 27 | 30 | 36 |500|100|

10 29 |428|205| 3 |23 |93 | 72 | 35 |551|133| 43 |307| 2 |127 |511|969|867|124|212| 27 | 36 | 30 |500]

11 428| 29 |205| 3 |23 |93 |72 | 35 |551|133] 43 |



